
2007-2008 EXECUTIVE BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

2007 Fall Finance & Budget Meeting (The Lodge, Oak Brook)

Wed., Nov. 7 1:00 p.m. –  5:00 p.m. Committee Meeting, followed by dinner

2007 Fall Board Meeting (The Lodge, Oak Brook)

Thurs., Nov. 8 9:00 a.m.  –  1:00 p.m. New Board Members Orientation & lunch
1:30 p.m.  –  5:00 p.m. Board Retreat, followed by dinner

Fri., Nov. 9 8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Board Retreat
1:30 p.m. –   5:00 p.m. Board Meeting, followed by dinner

Sat., Nov. 10 8:30 a.m. –   4:00 p.m. Board Meeting

2008 Winter Finance and Budget Meeting (Union League Club, Chicago)

Fri., Feb. 15 1:00 p.m. –   5:00 p.m. Committee Meeting, followed by dinner

Sat., Feb. 16 8:30 a.m. –   3:30 p.m. Committee Meeting

2008 Spring Executive Board Meeting (Union League Club, Chicago)

Thurs., Apr. 3 8:30 a.m. –  5:00 p.m. Board Planning Day, followed by dinner

Fri., Apr. 4 8:30 a.m. –  5:00 p.m. Board Meeting, followed by dinner

Sat., Apr. 5 8:30 a.m. –  12:30 p.m. Board Meeting

2008 Executive Board Meeting (Hilton Hotel, Portland, OR)

Thurs., July 10 10:00 a.m. –  2:00 p.m. New Board Members Orientation & lunch
2:30 p.m. –  5:00 p.m. Board Meeting, followed by dinner

Fri., July 11 8:30 a.m. –   5:00 p.m. Board Meeting  
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